
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Tuesday The 11th March 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 MPT/412/2024
[Original]

SHOBHARANI RAJESHKUMAR
SINGIRIKONDA
VS
CHANDRAKALA PUBATI SHETTY
(DECEASED)

Adv Sandesh Kamble

 REMARK : Proclamation is ready on 21st september, 2024 and issued on 23rd September, 2024.

2 MPT/524/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02137232024)

PARESH MANU RATHOD
VS
SAVITA MANU RATHOD (DECEASED)

VISHAL GAMAJI WAGHELA

3 TP/2965/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02031322024)

HARSHAL VINAYAK BAGWE
VS
VINAYAK SHRIDHAR BAGWE
(DECEASED)

VISHY IYER

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 22.01.2024

4 TP/3051/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02061412024)

PERVIN ROHINTON WADIA
VS
ARNOO HOMI COOPER (DECEASED)

Desai Diwanji

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 07-12-2024

5 TP/3332/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02062782024)

MANOJ PREMKUMAR PANJWANI
VS
LATE PREMKUMAR DOULATRAM
PANJWANI

Universal Legal

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 28/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1344/2024 MANOJ PREMKUMAR PANJWANI Universal Legal
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[Orignal] VS
LATE PREMKUMAR DOULATRAM

In PANJWANI
TP/3332/2024
(ECHCBM02062782024)

6 TP/4290/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02142312024)

ARCHANA ASHOK BANDEKAR
VS
AMITA ASHOK BANDEKAR
(DECEASED)

D S GHUGARE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 19.12.2024

7 TP/4552/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02058012023)

DHAWAL NAGESH VEDAK
VS
RAMESH SADASHIV PAWASKAR
(DECEASED)

Amit S More

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 31/01/2025

8 TP/5191/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230049069C20240
0007)

SHARAD KACHARU JADHAV
VS
SARASWATI KACHARU JADHAV
(DECEASED)

GHAWRE NITIN ARVIND
GHAWRE NITIN ARVIND

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 16.12.2024

9 TP/5193/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230027537C20240
0007)

Siddhesh Vijay Padhye
VS
Vijaykumar Padhye (Deceased)

Aishwarya Tambe

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 13/01/2024

10 TP/5209/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230049069C20240
0003)

Talha Suleman Shaikh
VS
Mohammed Suleman Afjhal Hussain
alias M S Shaikh alias Shaikh M
Afjalhusen (Deceased)

GHAWRE NITIN ARVIND

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

11 TP/5612/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02107012024)

NIKITA V SHAH
VS
VISHAL R. SHAH (DECEASED)

SAVINA BANGERA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 16.12.2024

12 TP/5887/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240003856C20240
0005)

Vilas Waman Jagtap
VS
Subhadra Khandu Dhiwar (Deceased)

SHRUTI LAKHANI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 08/01/2025

13 TP/6030/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128129C20240
0001)

Komal Sanjay Seth
VS
Vyomeshchandra Jaymanishankar
Shukla Aka Vyomeshchandra
Jainmanishankar Shukla (Deceased)

RAJIV ANANT JADHAV
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

14 TP/6035/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230050340C20240
0027)

Ravinder Kaur Narinderpal Bajwa
VS
Sophia Surendra Singh Gulati
(Deceased)

ANITA RAJESH MANJALKAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

15 TP/6037/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240127309C20240
0001)

Ravindra Arun Prabhu And Anr
VS
Arun Dinanath Prabhu (Deceased)

ARVIND GAIKWAD
ARVIND GAIKWAD

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

16 TP/6038/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230053086C20240
0046)

MARY CHAUNCY MONTEIRO
VS
CHAUNCY JULLIAN MONTEIRO
(DECEASED)

SAWANT NANDKUMAR VASUDEO

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

17 TP/6040/2024
[Original]
(AMH20220001080C20240
0004)

Mahesh Bhupatrai Doshi
VS
Gunvanti Bhupatrai Doshi (Decesed)

SHAH MEHUL ARVIND

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

18 TP/6041/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0085)

Rajesh Gajendra Bhagat
VS
Renuka Rajesh Bhagat (Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

19 MPT/12/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02141382024)

RADHA JAIRAM IYER
VS
N S LAKSHMANAN (DECEASED)

Adv SHRIKANT DIXIT

20 MPT/64/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230014254C20240
0002)

Satyendu Krishna s/o Prafulla Krishna
Peeyush
VS
Nutan Chowdhury Krishna (Deceased)

KAMBLE RAMESH DEVJI

21 MPT/65/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230027219C20240
0036)

Amit Valjibhai Patel And 2 Ors
VS
Jashodaben Valjibhai Patel (Deceased)

SHAH AKASH PARESH
SHAH AKASH PARESH
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